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Bottle Size 75 cl
Alcohol by Volume 14 % Brotitict
Production Area CAMPOREALE, SICILY, ITALY Name NERO D’AVOLA D.O.C. BIO 2023
Grapes 100% Nero D'Avola
Colour Red
Method Stainless Steel & Malolactic S
Alivini
Product PIO-CAMPOREALE---11D
The grapes are fermented and macerated in steel Code
Vinification tanks for 12 days at controlled temperature (23-
catio 26 °C); a malolactic conversion is then carried
out with indigenous lactic bacteria.
Product Picture Tasting Notes and Wine Pairing

Color: brilliant ruby red with violet hues.
Nose: a bouquet with intense cherries and blackberries notes with a light spicy undertone with hints of tobacco.
Palate: full body wine with soft tannins and a well balanced acidity that makes it an easy drinking red wine.
Pairings: mainly recommended with complex recipes as meat sauce, roasted or baked red meats, game meats, vegetable soups
and aged cheeses.

-

INGREDIENTS VALUES
List of Ingredients % ENERGY Each 100ml
Organic grapes 99.99 KJ 322
Sulphites 0.01 Kcal 77

ALLERGENS Y N

Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE / SULPHITES (>10 ppm) X
Contains EGG (used in fining: e.g. egg albumin) b'e
Contains FISH (used in fining: e.g. isinglass) b'e
CLOSURE TYPE Dropdown Menu Contains MILK (used in fining: e.g. casein or potassium caseinate) X
Select one of the following options: Natural Cork, Synthetic Corks, Contains GLUTEN & products made from GLUTEN X

Sparkling Wine Cork, Screw Cap (Stelvin), Diam, Vino-Lok/Vinoseal, Helix Diam
corks, or Crown caps Contains CELERY & products made from CELERY X
Contains NUTS (shell and nuts) + products made from NUTS X
RESIDUAL SUGAR g/L Contains PEANUTS & products made from PEANUTS e
BRUT ZERO (0-3 g/L = Bone Dry); Contains SOYA & products made from SOYA X
EXTR‘;:S? {0(_2“26;:}:53;9 'l:)'y); a7 Contains MUSTARD & products made from MUSTARD o
EX;’;’(‘; ?5\_’3(21 S;Elgc’;ﬁ_:D':;;‘“y) Contains SESAME SEEDS & products made from SESAME SEEDS .
DEMI SEC (32-50 g/L = Sweet) Contains LUPINS X
Contains MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS X
Total Acidity (TA) g/L

The combined amount of grlttahr?crfr::rran] aa}iccidasC i;:jrse-sent in the wine, primarily 5.07 DIETARY SUITABILITY Y N
CERTIFIED VEGAN X
Wine PH levels pH CERTIFIED VEGETARIAN X

Indicate the pH of the wine (a number, usually between 2.9 and 4.0). 3.65 CERTIFIED ORGANIC b'e
CERTIFIED BYODINAMIC X

STORAGE CONDITIONS SUITABLE for VEGANS X

Store in a dry, cool place, away from light. SUITABLE for VEGETARIANS X

ISSUED BY DATE APPROVED BY DATE
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